
 

 

 

 

 

Course Title & Code: MMPH6195 Neurobiological processes in psychosis 

Examination Date: 8 July 2024 

 

 

Timetable 

Topic Speaker Date Day Time  Venue 

Chemical systems and psychosis 1 Dr Edwin Lee April 22, 2024 Mon 
7 to 
10pm 

3SR-
LT1 

Chemical systems and psychosis 2 Dr Sherry Chan April 29, 2024 Mon 
7 to 
10pm 

3SR-
SR4 

Brain in psychosis 1 Dr Sherry Chan May 6, 2024 Mon 
7 to 
10pm 

3SR-
LT1 

Brain in psychosis 2 Dr Sherry Chan May 13, 2024 Mon 
7 to 
10pm 

3SR-
LT2 

Neurostimulation TBC May 20, 2024 Mon 
7 to 
10pm  TBC 

Neurocomputational model of 
psychosis Prof Eric Chen May 27, 2024 Mon 

7 to 
10pm 

3SR-
LT1 

Selected journal topics of 
neurobiological processes in 
psychosis Dr Charlton Cheung June 3, 2024 Mon 

7 to 
10pm Zoom 

Multimodal investigations in 
psychosis Dr Charlton Cheung June 17, 2024 Mon 

7 to 
10pm Zoom 

Group presentation session Dr Sherry Chan June 24, 2024 Mon 
7 to 
10pm 

3SR-
LT2 

Exam & course evaluation not applicable July 8, 2024 Mon 
7 to 
10pm   

 


